
2018 WCC Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Annandale 00:18:04.96 56

2 Mound West Tonka 00:18:13.10 79

3 Dassel-Cokato 00:18:29.93 99

4 GSL 00:18:39.61 101

5 Rockford 00:18:56.85 136

6 Litchfield 00:19:01.33 136

7 Watertown Mayer 00:19:10.73 147

8 New London Spicer 00:19:09.69 155

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2018 WCC Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Annandale 00:18:04.96 9 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2014 . Isaac Herrmann 00:17:47.75 6

2 11 2038 . Payton Lund 00:18:08.01 11

3 12 2018 . Jack Massmann 00:18:08.61 12

4 13 2048 . Zachary Nyberg 00:18:09.01 13

5 14 2017 . Isaiah Johnson 00:18:11.40 14

6 18 2009 . David Heimkes 00:18:29.07 (18)

7 20 2047 . Zach Okerman 00:18:30.27 (20)

2 Mound West Tonka 00:18:13.10 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 2115 . Alec Van Gelder 00:17:04.37 2

2 8 2122 . Lance Nemecek 00:17:52.53 8

3 17 2121 . Kade Retterath 00:18:25.78 17

4 24 2116 . Beckett James 00:18:38.55 24

5 28 2123 . Mark Whaley 00:19:04.26 28

6 34 2119 . Cole Garlock 00:19:23.97 (34)

7 35 2117 . Charlie Herder 00:19:28.65 (35)

3 Dassel-Cokato 00:18:29.93 7 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 2080 . Zobel, Ben 00:17:34.09 4

2 19 2077 . Severson, Juan 00:18:29.47 19

3 22 2053 . Dahlman, Henry 00:18:33.05 22

4 23 2073 . Rossow, Erick 00:18:37.94 23

5 31 2066 . Niemela, Cole 00:19:15.09 31

6 32 2055 . Gabrelcik, Brandon 00:19:17.43 (32)

7 45 2054 . Dahlseng, Nathan 00:20:13.06 (45)

4 GSL 00:18:39.61 7 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2082 . Connor Hallaway 00:17:38.81 5

2 10 2084 . Joe Knudten 00:17:58.21 10

3 16 2086 . Paul Sievert II 00:18:23.11 16

4 21 2083 . Ethan Knudten 00:18:30.48 21

5 49 2087 . Isaac Swift 00:20:47.44 49

6 56 2081 . Austin Merrill 00:22:12.64 (54)

7 57 2088 . Tison Werner 00:22:31.29 (55)

5 Rockford 00:18:56.85 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2201 . Nels Trandahl 00:17:03.13 1

2 9 2199 . Leo Duffy 00:17:56.32 9

3 39 2200 . Michael Nelson 00:19:45.92 39

4 43 2192 . Anthony Mangan 00:19:55.94 43

5 44 2203 . Nolan Aker 00:20:02.92 44

6 46 2191 . Andrew Finger 00:20:13.86 (46)

7 52 2202 . Noah Lewis 00:21:00.74 (52)

6 Litchfield 00:19:01.33 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 2093 . Ben Ammermann 00:17:51.74 7

2 27 2098 . Tyler Peterson 00:19:03.26 27
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2018 WCC Boys Varsity

3 29 2094 . Devin Steinhaus 00:19:04.66 29

4 33 2092 . Andrew Joedeman 00:19:18.24 33

5 40 2097 . Tepfer, George 00:19:48.75 40

6 47 2096 . Owen Boerema 00:20:15.68 (47)

7 48 2095 . Joshua Green 00:20:31.56 (48)

7 Watertown Mayer 00:19:10.73 6 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2218 . Will Elskamp 00:17:15.66 3

2 15 2215 . Micheal Dalheimer 00:18:14.01 15

3 37 2209 . George Janikula 00:19:41.75 37

4 42 2207 . Corey Bimberg 00:19:52.28 42

5 50 2210 . Jacob Oscarson 00:20:49.96 50

6 55 2213 . John Costello 00:21:30.39 (53)

8 New London Spicer 00:19:09.69 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 2159 . Carter Andreson 00:18:41.94 25

2 26 2158 . Caden Lien 00:18:46.02 26

3 30 2160 . Diego Rojas 00:19:08.88 30

4 36 2164 . Ty Bisek 00:19:29.65 36

5 38 2156 . Ander Arnold 00:19:41.95 38

6 41 2174 . Tino Mendoza 00:19:49.96 (41)

7 51 2162 . Isaac Gratton 00:20:59.52 (51)
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2018 WCC Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2201 . Nels Trandahl JR 00:17:03.13 Rockford

2 2 2115 . Alec Van Gelder JR 00:17:04.37 Mound West Tonka

3 3 2218 . Will Elskamp SR 00:17:15.66 Watertown Mayer

4 4 2080 . Zobel, Ben SR 00:17:34.09 Dassel-Cokato

5 5 2082 . Connor Hallaway FR 00:17:38.81 GSL

6 6 2014 . Isaac Herrmann SO 00:17:47.75 Annandale

7 7 2093 . Ben Ammermann JR 00:17:51.74 Litchfield

8 8 2122 . Lance Nemecek FR 00:17:52.53 Mound West Tonka

9 9 2199 . Leo Duffy JR 00:17:56.32 Rockford

10 10 2084 . Joe Knudten SR 00:17:58.21 GSL

11 11 2038 . Payton Lund SR 00:18:08.01 Annandale

12 12 2018 . Jack Massmann SR 00:18:08.61 Annandale

13 13 2048 . Zachary Nyberg SR 00:18:09.01 Annandale

14 14 2017 . Isaiah Johnson SO 00:18:11.40 Annandale

15 15 2215 . Micheal Dalheimer FR 00:18:14.01 Watertown Mayer

16 16 2086 . Paul Sievert II SO 00:18:23.11 GSL

17 17 2121 . Kade Retterath SR 00:18:25.78 Mound West Tonka

18 (18) 2009 . David Heimkes FR 00:18:29.07 Annandale

19 19 2077 . Severson, Juan FR 00:18:29.47 Dassel-Cokato

20 (20) 2047 . Zach Okerman JR 00:18:30.27 Annandale

21 21 2083 . Ethan Knudten SR 00:18:30.48 GSL

22 22 2053 . Dahlman, Henry SR 00:18:33.05 Dassel-Cokato

23 23 2073 . Rossow, Erick SR 00:18:37.94 Dassel-Cokato

24 24 2116 . Beckett James FR 00:18:38.55 Mound West Tonka

25 25 2159 . Carter Andreson SR 00:18:41.94 New London Spicer

26 26 2158 . Caden Lien SR 00:18:46.02 New London Spicer

27 27 2098 . Tyler Peterson JR 00:19:03.26 Litchfield

28 28 2123 . Mark Whaley SR 00:19:04.26 Mound West Tonka

29 29 2094 . Devin Steinhaus FR 00:19:04.66 Litchfield

30 30 2160 . Diego Rojas SO 00:19:08.88 New London Spicer

31 31 2066 . Niemela, Cole JR 00:19:15.09 Dassel-Cokato

32 (32) 2055 . Gabrelcik, Brandon SR 00:19:17.43 Dassel-Cokato

33 33 2092 . Andrew Joedeman SO 00:19:18.24 Litchfield

34 (34) 2119 . Cole Garlock SO 00:19:23.97 Mound West Tonka

35 (35) 2117 . Charlie Herder SO 00:19:28.65 Mound West Tonka

36 36 2164 . Ty Bisek SO 00:19:29.65 New London Spicer

37 37 2209 . George Janikula FR 00:19:41.75 Watertown Mayer

38 38 2156 . Ander Arnold SR 00:19:41.95 New London Spicer

39 39 2200 . Michael Nelson SO 00:19:45.92 Rockford

40 40 2097 . Tepfer, George JR 00:19:48.75 Litchfield

41 (41) 2174 . Tino Mendoza SO 00:19:49.96 New London Spicer

42 42 2207 . Corey Bimberg SO 00:19:52.28 Watertown Mayer

43 43 2192 . Anthony Mangan JR 00:19:55.94 Rockford

44 44 2203 . Nolan Aker JR 00:20:02.92 Rockford

45 (45) 2054 . Dahlseng, Nathan SR 00:20:13.06 Dassel-Cokato

46 (46) 2191 . Andrew Finger JR 00:20:13.86 Rockford

47 (47) 2096 . Owen Boerema SR 00:20:15.68 Litchfield

48 (48) 2095 . Joshua Green SR 00:20:31.56 Litchfield

49 49 2087 . Isaac Swift SR 00:20:47.44 GSL

50 50 2210 . Jacob Oscarson FR 00:20:49.96 Watertown Mayer

51 (51) 2162 . Isaac Gratton SO 00:20:59.52 New London Spicer
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2018 WCC Boys Varsity

52 (52) 2202 . Noah Lewis SO 00:21:00.74 Rockford

53 0 2034 . Owen Fahey 7th 00:21:02.46 Annandale

54 0 2003 . Bryan Martinez Mejia 7th 00:21:04.34 Annandale

55 (53) 2213 . John Costello SO 00:21:30.39 Watertown Mayer

56 (54) 2081 . Austin Merrill SR 00:22:12.64 GSL

57 (55) 2088 . Tison Werner FR 00:22:31.29 GSL
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